
S.NO. 

1 TRAINING ON AI 
wN 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

NAME OF THE WORKSHOP 

17 

DESIGN THINKING WORKSHOP 

|AI FOR COMMUNICATION 

WORKSHOP ON PORTFOLIO 

CYBER SAFETY AND SECURITY 

GOOGLE SUPER SEARCHERS 

HIGHER ORDER THINKING SKILLS 
PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS IN 

CLASSROOM AND BEYOND 

WORKSHOP ON PORTFOLIO 

WORKSHOP ON PHONICS 

FACULTY DEVELOPMENT 
PROGRAMME FOR ENGLISH 

DEPARTMENT 

A FOR LANGUAGE TEACHERS 
ROTARY YOUTH LEADERSHIP 

AWARDS 

BOOTCAMP- INNOVATION, DESIGN 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 9IDFO 
NEP 2020 IN LANGUAGE TEACHING 

WORKSHOP 

WEBINAR ON MASTERY 

ORIENTATION AS A LIFE SKILL 

NATIONAL CREDIT FRAMEWORK IN 
SCHOOLS 

DATA LITERACY FOR SCHOOL 
LEADERSHIP TEAM 

WORKSHOPS -2024-25 

CONDUCTED BY 

Dr. SHAILESH, ASST. PROF., DEPTT. OF COMP. 
SCIENCE, COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

BVB RESEARCH CENTRE 

NIRMALA RAGHAVAN 

BHAVAN VIDYALAYA, CHANDIGARH 
CBSE 

BVNC BY AMANDEEP RAJA 

BVB SHIKSHAN BHARTI 
GOOGLE 

THE PLENUM SCHOOL, NAHAN 

Dr. KAVITA KAPOOR (ORGANISED BY GOYAL 
BROTHERS PRAKASHAN & BV) 

DATE 

THE TEACHER FOUNDATION 
BHAVAN'S RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT 

CENTRE, BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, KOCHI 
|KENDRA 

|21.03.2024 

Dr.DEEPTI GUPTA, OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS 20.04.2024 

Dr. A SENTHIL KUMARAN (ST. KABIR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, CHANDIGARH) 

04.04.2024 

23.03.2024 

|20.03.2024 

08.03.2024 

04.03.2024 

07.04.2024 

&CHANDIGARH GROUP OF COLLEGES, JHANJHERI 09.04.2024 & 
BY CBSE & AICTE 

24.05.2024 

|28.05.2024 
14.05.2024 

10.04.2024 

10.05.2024 

15.03.2024 

08.04.2024 

19.04.2024 

Ms. RENU RAWAT, Ms. SHEENOO, Mr. SAURABH SHARMA 
Ms. AMANDEEP RAJA, Ms. GEETIKA PATIAL, 

Ms. RAMNEEK KAUR MALHOTRA 

Ms. AMANDEEP RAJA, Ms. GEETIKA PATIAL 

Ms. RAMNEEK KAUR MALHOTRA, 

Ms. AMANDEEP RAJA 

Ms. AMANDEEP RAJA 

ALL TEACHERS 

Ms. GEETIKA PATIAL 

ATTENDED BY 

ALL TEACHERS 

ALL PRE-PRIMARY TEACHERS, TEACHERS' ASSISTANTS, CT-1 
&2 

Ms. APOORVA GUPTA, Ms. MEHMA SINGH, 
Ms. RAVNEET KAUR, Ms. RUPINDER KAUR,MS. SHASHI 
MEHTA, Ms. AVANTIKA BHALAIK, Ms. MEENAKSHI RANA, 
Ms. MEENAKSHIl AERY 

Ms. MEHMA SINGH 
Ms. MEHMA SINGH, Ms. RAVNEET KAUR SIDHU, Mr. 

|SAURABH SHARMA 

Ms. MEHMA SINGH 

Ms. DAYA RANI, Ms. MONIKA BHANWAL 

Ms. RAMNEEK KAUR MALHOTRA 

Ms. INDERPREET KAUR 

Ms. INDERPREET KAUR, Ms. RAMNEEK KAUR MALHOTRA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

