## **WORKSHOPS -2024-25**

6 110	NAME OF THE WORKSHOP	CONDUCTED BY	DATE	ATTENDED BY
s.no.		Dr. SHAILESH , ASST. PROF., DEPTT. OF COMP.	DATE	ATTENDED DT
		SCIENCE, COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND		
1	TRAINING ON AI	TECHNOLOGY	21.03.2024	Ms. RENU RAWAT, Ms. SHEENOO, Mr. SAURABH SHARMA
1	TRAINING ON AI	TECHNOLOGY	21.03.2024	Ms. AMANDEEP RAJA, Ms. GEETIKA PATIAL,
2	DESIGN THINKING WORKSHOP	BVB RESEARCH CENTRE	04.04.2024	Ms. RAMNEEK KAUR MALHOTRA
3	AI FOR COMMUNICATION	NIRMALA RAGHAVAN	23.03.2024	Ms. AMANDEEP RAJA, Ms. GEETIKA PATIAL
3	AI FOR COMMONICATION	NIKIVIALA KAGITAVAN	23.03.2024	Ms. RAMNEEK KAUR MALHOTRA,
4	WORKSHOP ON PORTFOLIO	BHAVAN VIDYALAYA, CHANDIGARH	20.03.2024	Ms. AMANDEEP RAJA
5	CYBER SAFETY AND SECURITY	CBSE	08.03.2024	Ms. AMANDEEP RAJA
6	GOOGLE SUPER SEARCHERS	CBSE	04.03.2024	ALL TEACHERS
	HIGHER ORDER THINKING SKILLS-		04.03.2024	ALL TEACHERS
7	PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS IN		07.04.2024	Ms. GEETIKA PATIAL
	CLASSROOM AND BEYOND	BVNC BY AMANDEEP RAJA	07.04.2024	ALL TEACHERS
8	WORKSHOP ON PORTFOLIO	BVNC BY AMANDEEP RAJA		ALL PRE-PRIMARY TEACHERS, TEACHERS' ASSISTANTS, CT-1
9	MODISCHOD ON BHONICS	De DEEDTI CLIDTA OVEODO LINIVERSITY DRESS	20.04.2024	& 2
9	WORKSHOP ON PHONICS	Dr.DEEPTI GUPTA, OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS	20.04.2024	Ms. APOORVA GUPTA, Ms. MEHMA SINGH,
	EACH TV DEVELOPMENT			Ms. RAVNEET KAUR, Ms. RUPINDER KAUR, Ms. SHASHI
	FACULTY DEVELOPMENT		24.05.2024-	MEHTA, Ms. AVANTIKA BHALAIK, Ms. MEENAKSHI RANA,
40	PROGRAMME FOR ENGLISH	BVB SHIKSHAN BHARTI	28.05.2024	Ms. MEENAKSHI AERY
10	DEPARTMENT			Ms. MEHMA SINGH
11	AI FOR LANGUAGE TEACHERS	GOOGLE	14.05.2024	Ms. MEHMA SINGH, Ms. RAVNEET KAUR SIDHU, Mr.
	ROTARY YOUTH LEADERSHIP	THE DIENHAA CCHOOL MAHAM		
12	AWARDS	THE PLENUM SCHOOL, NAHAN		SAURABH SHARMA
	1	CHANDIGARH GROUP OF COLLEGES, JHANJHER	1	
13	ENTREPRENEURSHIP 9IDF0	BY CBSE & AICTE	10.04.2024	Ms. MEHMA SINGH
	NEP 2020 IN LANGUAGE TEACHING	Dr. KAVITA KAPOOR (ORGANISED BY GOYAL		
14	WORKSHOP	BROTHERS PRAKASHAN & BV)	10.05.2024	Ms. DAYA RANI, Ms. MONIKA BHANWAL
	WEBINAR ON MASTERY			
15	ORIENTATION AS A LIFE SKILL	THE TEACHER FOUNDATION	15.03.2024	Ms. RAMNEEK KAUR MALHOTRA
		BHAVAN'S RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT		
	NATIONAL CREDIT FRAMEWORK IN	CENTRE, BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, KOCHI		
16	SCHOOLS	KENDRA	08.04.2024	Ms. INDERPREET KAUR
	DATA LITERACY FOR SCHOOL	Dr. A SENTHIL KUMARAN (ST. KABIR PUBLIC		
17	LEADERSHIP TEAM	SCHOOL, CHANDIGARH)	19.04.2024	Ms. INDERPREET KAUR, Ms. RAMNEEK KAUR MALHOTRA